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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Shane Land             M3034         1/22    5:24       26:50
2     Robert Wayner          M2529          1/7    5:28       27:09
3     Nick Duncan            M4044         1/15    5:40       28:11
4     Chase Wells            M2529          2/7    5:44       28:30
5     Samuel McElwain        M3034         2/22    5:47       28:44
6     Jane Rudkin            F3034          1/8    5:49       28:55
7     Joshua Masterson       M3034         3/22    6:03       30:05
8     Patrick Clark          M1519          1/7    6:25       31:51
9     David Morgan           M4044         2/15    6:28       32:07
10    Scott Adamec           M4549         1/13    6:30       32:18
11    Randy Hilliard         M5054         1/12    6:35       32:44
12    Ryan Ewert             M1114          1/5    6:39       33:00
13    Rolf Sohlberg          M5054         2/12    6:44       33:25
14    Joseph Schwarte        M4549         2/13    6:46       33:38
15    Brent Woods            M4044         3/15    6:47       33:42
16    James Houghton         M4044         4/15    6:52       34:04
17    Shawn Wilson           M3539         1/12    7:02       34:56
18    Sergio Nava            M4044         5/15    7:03       35:02
19    Jeff McKay             M4549         3/13    7:07       35:23
20    Mark Johnson           M5559         1/17    7:14       35:55
21    Brandon Collins        M2024          1/3    7:15       36:01
22    Caleb Morgan           M1519          2/7    7:15       36:02
23    Brent Kauffman         M5559         2/17    7:17       36:13
24    Dave Hacek             M4549         4/13    7:18       36:14
25    Terry Fitzpatrick      M5559         3/17    7:19       36:22
26    Jerry Stromme          M5054         3/12    7:21       36:28
27    Isaias Padilla                        0/0    7:21       36:30
28    Sebastian St.Clair     M0110          1/5    7:28       37:04
29    Jason St.Clair         M3034         4/22    7:28       37:05
30    Kyle Clarke            M3539         2/12    7:29       37:08
31    Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2529          3/7    7:30       37:13
32    Lauren Peters          F2529          1/6    7:35       37:40
33    Russell Wingard        M4549         5/13    7:36       37:45
34    Robert McKinney        M4044         6/15    7:37       37:49
35    Bedria Williams        F1519          1/5    7:38       37:53
36    Chris Patterson        M3539         3/12    7:38       37:53
37    Mark Appelbaum         M5054         4/12    7:38       37:57
38    Sharon Gerl            F6064          1/3    7:39       37:59
39    Tiese Morgan           F4044          1/8    7:39       38:01
40    Jeff Murkin            M4549         6/13    7:39       38:02
41    Bob Hacker             M5559         4/17    7:41       38:09
42    John Wilkinson         M4044         7/15    7:41       38:10
43    Ashleigh O'Neil        F3034          2/8    7:43       38:19
44    Mike Lasky             M5559         5/17    7:43       38:20
45    Carol Dubbels          F3034          3/8    7:44       38:23
46    Courtney Barr          M3034         5/22    7:44       38:23
47    Rhonda Costin          F1519          2/5    7:44       38:27
48    Tim Costin             M2024          2/3    7:44       38:27
49    Amy Sage               F3539         1/11    7:46       38:32
50    Ron Ewert              M4044         8/15    7:46       38:35
51    Joe Sage               M3539         4/12    7:46       38:36
52    Justin Harshbarger     M3034         6/22    7:46       38:36
53    Kathleen Dugan         F5054          1/9    7:49       38:47
54    Carson Austin          M0110          2/5    7:49       38:49
55    Tom Austin             M3539         5/12    7:49       38:50
56    Don Hollis             M3034         7/22    7:49       38:51
57    Wesley Markus          M5559         6/17    7:50       38:55
58    Max Kollmorgen         M1114          2/5    7:51       38:58
59    Julie Kollmorgen       F4549          1/8    7:51       39:01
60    Steven Jones           M4549         7/13    7:54       39:14
61    Tom Kollmorgen         M4549         8/13    7:54       39:16
62    Molly Jones            F2529          2/6    7:55       39:19
63    Sebastien Foy          M0110          3/5    7:56       39:24
64    Tony Foy               M4044         9/15    7:56       39:25
65    Brandon Youngmayr      M3034         8/22    7:56       39:25
66    Brian Smith            M5054         5/12    7:59       39:38
67    Bruce Service          M1519          3/7    7:59       39:39
68    Kasey Stephens         F3539         2/11    7:59       39:40
69    David Taylor           M5054         6/12    8:01       39:48
70    Sara Tepfer            F2024          1/2    8:03       40:00
71    Daniel Smith           M5559         7/17    8:06       40:15
72    Johan Brouns           M6569          1/4    8:08       40:26
73    Dianna McMahon         F4549          2/8    8:09       40:28
74    Matt Selby             M1519          4/7    8:15       40:59
75    Paul Selby             M4044        10/15    8:15       40:59
76    Michael Bruce          M5559         8/17    8:17       41:06
77    Jon Correll            M5559         9/17    8:17       41:06
78    Joseph Gilg            M6064          1/2    8:20       41:23
79    Thayne Kollmorgen      M1519          5/7    8:21       41:29
80    Phil Weiler            M4549         9/13    8:22       41:31
81    Kara Freske            F4549          3/8    8:25       41:47
82    Jeff Alden             M3034         9/22    8:25       41:49
83    Jack Anderson          M7074          1/4    8:27       41:59
84    Bill Manning           M4549        10/13    8:27       42:00
85    Frank Ratti            M6064          2/2    8:28       42:03
86    Cindy Smith            F5054          2/9    8:29       42:07
87    Teresa Bowen           F4549          4/8    8:30       42:14
88    Kevin Ko               M5559        10/17    8:30       42:14
89    Eric Mongan            M3034        10/22    8:33       42:30
90    Mitch Hanan            M5054         7/12    8:33       42:30
91    Michael Norton         M4044        11/15    8:35       42:40
92    Eric Nusbaum           M4549        11/13    8:39       42:59
93    Brian Kraal            M5559        11/17    8:40       43:02
94    Ryan Dwyer             M3539         6/12    8:42       43:14
95    Bryan Selby            M1114          3/5    8:43       43:19
96    Brandy Selby           F3539         3/11    8:47       43:36
97    Bryce Frank            M1519          6/7    8:47       43:39
98    Jeannie Frank          F5054          3/9    8:50       43:51
99    Julian Nin             M2024          3/3    8:50       43:53
100   James Fouts            M3034        11/22    8:56       44:24
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101   Lauri Cerny            F4549          5/8    8:56       44:25
102   Jason Wriggle          M4044        12/15    8:57       44:26
103   Yrlyn Thompson         F4044          2/8    8:58       44:34
104   Josh Magsam            M3034        12/22    9:01       44:48
105   David Blankenship      M3539         7/12    9:03       44:57
106   Peter Meagher          M4044        13/15    9:03       44:59
107   Jared Williams         M3034        13/22    9:04       45:05
108   Sam McElwain           M5054         8/12    9:08       45:20
109   John Anderson          M5559        12/17    9:08       45:25
110   Tom Hill               M7074          2/4    9:10       45:33
111   Rich Stephens          M3034        14/22    9:11       45:38
112   Fred Nin               M5559        13/17    9:11       45:38
113   Michael Cahn           M6569          2/4    9:11       45:40
114   Jennifer Bullock       F4044          3/8    9:12       45:42
115   Mike Boeshans          M4549        12/13    9:13       45:48
116   Jessie Boeshans        F1519          3/5    9:13       45:48
117   Don Wheeler            M5054         9/12    9:16       46:04
118   Erin Cunning           F3539         4/11    9:18       46:11
119   Michelle Service       F5054          4/9    9:18       46:12
120   Janice Stine           F4044          4/8    9:18       46:13
121   Maddie Oviatt          F1114          1/1    9:18       46:14
122   Kelly Nores            F4044          5/8    9:19       46:14
123   Micheal McCleery       M3034        15/22    9:19       46:17
124   Valerie Maher          F4549          6/8    9:20       46:22
125   Eve Gray               F3034          4/8    9:23       46:36
126   Aubry Fouts            F2529          3/6    9:24       46:40
127   Mike Decker            M5054        10/12    9:28       46:59
128   Jean Cordova           F5054          5/9    9:33       47:26
129   Jan Gano               F5559          1/3    9:33       47:28
130   Andy Rivinus           M5559        14/17    9:34       47:31
131   Aaron Gray             M2529          4/7    9:34       47:31
132   Dena Keeler            F3539         5/11    9:35       47:35
133   Jeff Drumm             M5054        11/12    9:37       47:48
134   Kim Esrig              F5054          6/9    9:38       47:53
135   Zach Esrig             M1519          7/7    9:38       47:53
136   Irene Alltucker        F5054          7/9    9:41       48:06
137   Jenny Ulum             F5559          2/3    9:41       48:07
138   Kathy Anderson         F6064          2/3    9:49       48:44
139   David Williams         M3539         8/12    9:49       48:46
140   Michael Paup           M6569          3/4    9:52       49:02
141   Laura Lopez            F2024          2/2    9:53       49:04
142   Eric Swenson           M5054        12/12    9:53       49:04
143   Jonathon Armstrong     M1114          4/5    9:55       49:17
144   Nathan Wiedenmann      M3034        16/22    9:59       49:35
145   Sean Reay              M2529          5/7   10:00       49:40
146   Allysa Marquardt                      0/0   10:00       49:43
147   Don Dewitt             M6569          4/4   10:02       49:52
148   Kay Shaver             F4549          7/8   10:03       49:57
149   Bryan O'Neil           M3539         9/12   10:04       49:58
150   Dave Inthavong         M2529          6/7   10:04       50:01
151   Jasper Brezny-Feldman  F1519          4/5   10:06       50:09
152   Dana Sherman           F3539         6/11   10:15       50:53
153   Tatiana Cordova        F2529          4/6   10:15       50:57
154   Cody Eisenman          M3034        17/22   10:18       51:12
155   Mickey McKinney        M3034        18/22   10:19       51:14
156   Audrey Blankenship     F3034          5/8   10:25       51:43
157   Megan Marquardt                       0/0   10:29       52:03
158   Tyler Marquardt                       0/0   10:29       52:05
159   Dawn Hansen            F4044          6/8   10:41       53:07
160   Nicole Lacamp          F2529          5/6   10:49       53:44
161   Ross Daniels           M5559        15/17   10:51       53:53
162   Chris Worlton          M3539        10/12   10:51       53:54
163   Jessica Rosselli       F3539         7/11   10:54       54:10
164   Art Dietz              M7579          1/2   10:57       54:22
165   Marjean Yates          F5559          3/3   10:59       54:35
166   Nick Smith             M3034        19/22   11:08       55:18
167   Garrett Seidman        M0110          4/5   11:10       55:28
168   Lori Ayers             F5054          8/9   11:23       56:31
169   Ruth Pinney            F6064          3/3   11:24       56:36
170   Ronnie Sage            M4044        14/15   11:28       56:59
171   James Howard           M7074          3/4   11:39       57:51
172   Luciana Carmen         F3034          6/8   11:51       58:54
173   Ryan Carmen            M2529          7/7   11:51       58:55
174   Terri Miller           F4044          7/8   11:52       58:58
175   Seth Wayne             M3034        20/22   11:53       59:03
176   Laurie Starr           F3539         8/11   11:53       59:04
177   Benny Seidman          M0110          5/5   11:54       59:07
178   William Nelson         M4044        15/15   11:56       59:18
179   Joe Lee                M3539        11/12   11:56       59:19
180   Audrey Garrett         F4549          8/8   12:03       59:52
181   Georgia Seidman        F0110          1/1   12:03       59:52
182   Katlyn Mailloux        F1519          5/5   12:03       59:53
183   Robert Brokaw          M7074          4/4   12:06     1:00:08
184   Stephanie Robertson    F3539         9/11   12:12     1:00:36
185   Walter Zajac           M7579          2/2   12:15     1:00:52
186   Monica Dalton          F3034          7/8   12:20     1:01:18
187   Elise Balesteri        F3539        10/11   12:20     1:01:18
188   Tammy Clark            F5054          9/9   12:23     1:01:34
189   Cat Yoakum             F4044          8/8   12:40     1:02:55
190   Ryan Postma            M3034        21/22   13:02     1:04:47
191   Dennis Postma          M5559        16/17   13:03     1:04:48
192   Dillon Mailloux        M1114          5/5   13:04     1:04:57
193   Roma Pawelek           F2529          6/6   13:13     1:05:40
194   Carmina Angeles        F3539        11/11   13:13     1:05:41
195   Melissa St Clair       F3034          8/8   13:23     1:06:32
196   Zack St Clair          M3034        22/22   13:24     1:06:33
197   Glen Armstrong         M3539        12/12   14:31     1:12:07
198   Rick Burns             M4549        13/13   16:42     1:23:00
199   Kevin Silva            M5559        17/17   16:42     1:23:01
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